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General information about company 

Scrip code 517437 

NSE Symbol   

MSEI Symbol   

ISIN INE940C01015 

Name of the company DUTRON POLYMERS LIMITED  

Whether company is SME No 

Class of Security Equity Shares 

Type of report Quarterly 

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2024 

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / 
Listing Date 

  

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b) 

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No 

 

 

 

Sr. 
No. 

Particular Yes/No 
Promoter and 

Promoter Group 
Public 

shareholder 
Non Promoter- 

Non Public 

1 
Whether the Listed Entity has issued 

any partly paid up shares? 
No No No No 

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued 
any Convertible Securities ? 

No No No No 

3 
Whether the Listed Entity has issued 

any Warrants ? 
No No No No 

4 
Whether the Listed Entity has any 

shares against which depository 
receipts are issued? 

No No No No 

5 
Whether the Listed Entity has any 

shares in locked-in? 
No No No No 

6 
Whether any shares held by 

promoters are pledge or otherwise 
encumbered? 

No No 
    

7 
Whether company has equity shares 

with differential voting rights? 
No No No No 

8 
Whether the listed entity has any 

significant beneficial owner? No   
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities 

Note  : Data will be automatically populated from shareholding pattern sheet -  Data Entry Restricted in this sheet 

Cat
ego
ry 
(I) 

Category 
of 

sharehold
er 
(II) 

Nos
. Of 
shar
eho
lder

s 
(III) 

No. 
of 

fully 
paid 
up 

equit
y 

share
s held 

(IV) 

N
o. 
Of 
Pa
rtl
y 

pa
id
-
u
p 

eq
ui
ty 
sh
ar
es 
he
ld 
(V
) 

No. 
Of 
sha
res 
und
erly
ing 
Dep
osit
ory 
Rec
eipt

s 
(VI) 

Tot
al 

nos. 
shar
es 
hel
d 

(VII) 
= 

(IV)
+(V)

+ 
(VI) 

Sha
reh
oldi
ng 

as a 
% 
of 

tota
l 

no. 
of 

sha
res 
(cal
cula
ted 
as 

per 
SCR
R, 

195
7) 

(VIII
) 

As a 
% 
of 

(A+
B+C
2) 

Number of Voting Rights 
held in each class of 

securities 
(IX) 

No. Of 
Shares 
Underl

ying 
Outsta
nding 

conver
tible 

securit
ies 
(X) 

No. 
of 

Sha
res 
Und
erly
ing 
Out
stan
din
g 

War
rant

s 
(Xi) 

No. Of 
Shares 
Underl

ying 
Outsta
nding 

conver
tible 

securit
ies and 
No. Of 
Warra

nts 
(Xi) (a) 

Sharehol
ding , as a 

% 
assuming 

full 
conversio

n of 
convertibl

e 
securities 

( as a 
percentag

e of 
diluted 
share 

capital) 
(XI)= 

(VII)+(X) 
As a % of 
(A+B+C2) 

Number of 
Locked in 

shares 
(XII) 

Number of 
Shares pledged 

or otherwise 
encumbered 

(XIII) 

Numb
er of 

equity 
shares 
held in 
demat
erialize
d form  
(XIV) 

Sub-categorization of shares 

No of Voting  (XIV)  
Rights 

Tot
al 

as a 
% 
of 

(A+
B+C

) 

Shareholding (No. of shares) 
under 

Clas
s 

eg: 
X 

Clas
s 

eg:y 

Tot
al 

N
o
. 
 

As a % 
of 

total 
Shares 

held 
(b) 

No. 
(a) 

As a % 
of 

total 
Shares 

held 
(b) 

Sub-
category 

(i) 

Sub-
catego
ry (ii) 

Sub
-

cate
gor
y 

(iii) 

(A) 

Promoter 
& 
Promoter 
Group 18 

4492
722     

449
272

2 
74.
88 

44,
92,

722
.00   

449
272
2.0

0 
74.
88       74.88         

36276
72       

(B) Public 
158

2 
1507

278     

150
727

8 
25.
12 

150
727
8.0

0   

150
727
8.0

0 
25.
12       25.12         

11564
23 0 0 0 

(C) 

Non 
Promoter
- Non 
Public                                             

(C1) 

Shar
es 
underlyin
g DRs                                             

(C2) 

Shar
es held 
by 
Employee 
Trusts                                             

  Total 
160

0 
6000

000     

600
000

0 100 

600
000
0.0

0   

600
000
0.0

0 
100
.00       100         

47840
95 0 0 0 
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Sr. 

Catego
ry & 

Name 
of the 
Shareh
olders 

(I) 

Nos. 
Of 

shareh
olders 

(III) 

No. of 
fully 
paid 
up 

equit
y 

share
s held 

(IV) 

N
o. 
Of 
Pa
rtl
y 

pa
id-
up 
eq
uit
y 

sh
ar
es 
he
ld 
(V
) 

No. 
Of 

shar
es 

und
erlyi
ng 

Dep
osit
ory 
Rec
eipt

s 
(VI) 

Tot
al 

nos
. 

sha
res 
hel
d 

(VII
) = 
(IV)
+(V
)+ 

(VI) 

Shar
ehol
ding 
as a 
% of 
total 
no. 
of 

shar
es 

(calc
ulate
d as 
per 

SCRR
, 

1957
) 

(VIII) 
As a 
% of 
(A+B
+C2) 

Number of Voting Rights held 
in each class of securities 

(IX) 

No. 
Of 

Shar
es 

Und
erlyi
ng 

Outs
tand
ing 

conv
ertib

le 
secu
rities 

(X) 

No. 
of 

Shar
es 

Und
erlyi
ng 

Outs
tand
ing 

Warr
ants 
(Xi) 

No. 
Of 

Shar
es 

Und
erlyi
ng 

Outs
tand
ing 

conv
ertib

le 
secu
rities 
and 
No. 
Of 

Warr
ants 
(Xi) 
(a) 

Sharehol
ding , as 

a % 
assumin

g full 
conversi

on of 
converti

ble 
securitie
s ( as a 

percenta
ge of 

diluted 
share 

capital) 
(XI)= 

(VII)+(X) 
As a % of 
(A+B+C2

) 

Number of 
Locked in 

shares 
(XII) 

Number of 
Shares 

pledged or 
otherwise 

encumbered 
(XIII) 

Number 
of equity 

shares 
held in 

demateri
alized 
form  
(XIV) 

Sub-categorization of 
shares 

No of Voting (XIV) 
Rights 

Tot
al 
as 

a % 
of 

Tot
al 

Vot
ing 
rig
hts 

Shareholding (No. of 
shares) under 

Class 
eg: 
X 

Cl
as
s 

eg
:y 

Tota
l 

N
o
. 
(
a
) 

As a % 
of 

total 
Shares 

held 
(b) 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% 
of 

tota
l 

Sha
res 
hel
d 

(b) 

Sub-
catego
ry (i) 

Sub
-

cate
gor
y (ii) 

Sub-
catego
ry (iii) 

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 

(1) Indian                                             

(a) 

Individu
als/Hindu 
undivided 
Family  

14 26355
47     

26
35
54

7 
43.9

3 

2635
547.0

0   

263
554

7 
43.
93       43.93         2635547 

  

(b) 

Central  
Governme
nt/ State 
Governme
nt(s) 

  

                                    

(c) 
Financial  

Institutions
/ Banks  

  
                                    

(d) 
Any 

Other 
(specify)  

2 99212
5     

99
21
25 

16.5
4 

9921
25.00   

992
125 

16.
54       16.54         992125 

Sub-Total (A)(1) 16 
36276

72     

36
27
67

2 
60.4

6 

3627
672.0

0   

362
767

2 
60.
46       60.46         3627672 

(2) Foreign                                       

(a) 

Individ
uals 
(NonResi
dent 
Individua
ls/ 
Foreign 
Individua
ls) 

2 
86505

0     
86
50
50 

14.4
2 

8650
50.00   

865
050 

14.
42       

14.42         

0 

(b) Gover
nment  

          
      

          
          

  

(c) 
Institu

tions  

          
      

          
          

  

(d) 

Foreig
n 
Portfolio 
Investor 

          

      

          

          

  

(e) 
Any 

Other 
(specify)  

          
      

          
          

  

Sub-Total (A)(2) 2 
86505

0     

86
50
50 

14.4
2 

8650
50.00   

865
050 

14.
42       14.42         0 

Total Shareholding 
of Promoter and 
Promoter Group 
(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)  18 

44927
22     

44
92
72

2 
74.8

8 

4492
722.0

0   

449
272

2 
74.
88       74.88         3627672 
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B 
Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the 
Public shareholder                                

(1) Institutions (Domestic) 

(a) Mutual Funds  

        
  

      
    

    
  

      

  

        

(b) Venture Capital Funds  

        
  

      
    

    
  

              

(c) Alternate Investment Funds  

        
  

      
    

    
  

              

(d) Banks  

        
  

      
    

    
  

              

(e) Insurance  Companies  

        
  

      
    

    
  

              

(f) Provident Funds/ Pension Funds  

        
  

      
    

    
  

              

(g) Asset reconstruction companies  

        
  

      
    

    
  

              

(h) Sovereign Wealth Funds  

        
  

      
    

    
  

              

(i) 
NBFCs registered with RBI  

        
  

      
    

    
  

              

(j) 
Other Financial Institutions          

  
      

    
    

  
              

(k) Any Other (specify) 

        
  

      
    

    
  

              

Sub-Total (B)(1)                               
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(a) Central Government / 
President of India                  

    
    

  
      

  

        

(b) State Government / 
Governor                  

    
    

  
              

(c) 

Shareholding by Companies 
or Bodies Corporate where 
Central / State Government is 
a promoter                  

    

    

  

              

Sub-Total (B)(3)                   
  

          
  

        

(4) Non-institutions                                         

(a) Associate companies / 
Subsidiaries  

                                        

(b) 

Directors and their relatives 
(excluding independent 
directors and nominee 
directors) 

                                        

(c) Key Managerial Personnel  

                                        

(d) 

Relatives of promoters 
(other than ‘immediate 
relatives’ of promoters 
disclosed under ‘Promoter 
and Promoter Group’ 
category) 

                                        

(e) 

Trusts where any person 
belonging to 'Promoter and 
Promoter Group' category is 
'trustee', 'beneficiary', or 
'author of the trust' 

                                        

(f) Investor Education and 
Protection Fund (IEPF)  

1 37068     37068 0.62 37068   37068 0.62       0.62     37068 0 0 0 

(g) 
Resident Individuals holding 

nominal share capital up to 
Rs. 2 lakhs  

1514 678145     678145 11.30 678145   678145 11.30       11.30     544900 0 0 0 

(h) 
Resident Individuals holding 

nominal share capital in 
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs  

7 339279     339279 5.65 339279   339279 5.65       5.65     339279 0 0 0 

(i) Non Resident Indians (NRIs)  

29 397805     397805 6.63 397805   397805 6.63       6.63     180195 0 0 0 

(j) Foreign Nationals  
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(k) Foreign Companies  

                                        

(l) Bodies Corporate  

5 3577     3577 0.06 3577   3577 0.06       0.06     3577 0 0 0 

(m) Any Other (specify) 

26 51404     51404 0.86 51404   51404 0.86       0.86     51404 0 0 0 

Sub-Total (B)(4) 1582 1507278     1507278 25.12 1507278.00   1507278 25.12       25.12     1156423 0 0 0 

Total Public Shareholding 
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4) 1582 1507278     1507278 25.12 1507278   1507278 25.12       25.12     1156423 0 0 0 

  

 

                                        

 

 

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 

( 1 ) 

Custodian/DR  
Holder - Name 
of DR Holders  
(If Available)                                  

  

  

  

( 2 ) 

Employee 
Benefit Trust / 
Employee 
Welfare Trust 
under SEBI 
(Share Based 
Employee 
Benefits and 
Sweat Equity) 
Regulations, 
2021                                    

Total NonPromoter- Non 
Public  Shareholding  

(C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)                                   

Total ( A+B+C2 ) 1600 6000000     6000000 100.00 6000000.00   6000000 100.00       100.00     4784095 0 0 0 

Total (A+B+C ) 1600 6000000     6000000 100.00 6000000.00   6000000 100.00                                       100.00          4784095 0 0 0 
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Searial 
No. 

Name 
of the  

Shareholders 
     (I) 

No. of 
fully paid 
up equity 

shares 
held 
(IV) 

Total 
nos. 

shares 
held 

(VII) = 
(IV)+(V
)+ (VI) 

Shareh
olding 
as a % 
of total 
no. of 
shares 
(calcul
ated as 

per 
SCRR, 
1957) 
(VIII) 

As a % 
of 

(A+B+C
2) 

Number of Voting Rights 
held in each class of 

securities 
(IX) 

Shareholding 
, as a % 

assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible 

securities (as 
a percentage 

of diluted 
share capital) 

(XI)= 
(VII)+(Xi)(a) 

As a % of 
(A+B+C2) 

Number 
of equity 

shares 
held in 

demateri
alized 
form  
(XIV) 

Shareholde
r type 

No of Voting (XIV) 
Rights Total 

as 
a % 
of 

Total 
Votin

g 
right

s 

Class 
eg:X Total 

A1(a) 
Individuals/Hindu 

undivided Family 
                  

1 RASESH H PATEL 598954 598954 9.98 
598954

.00 
598954.0

0 9.98 9.98 598954 
Promoter 

2 
ALPESH 
BIPINCHANDRA PATEL 521143 521143 8.69 

521143
.00 

521143.0
0 8.69 8.69 521143 

Promoter 

3 SUDIP B PATEL 467223 467223 7.79 
467223

.00 
467223.0

0 7.79 7.79 467223 
Promoter 

4 
KAPILABEN 
HASMUKHLAL PATEL 319800 319800 5.33 

319800
.00 

319800.0
0 5.33 5.33 319800 

Promoter 

5 
NILAY SUDIPBHAI 
PATEL 156129 156129 2.60 

156129
.00 

156129.0
0 2.60 2.60 156129 

Promoter 
Group 

6 
NITABEN 
SHAILESHBHAI PATEL 150900 150900 2.52 

150900
.00 

150900.0
0 2.52 2.52 150900 

Promoter 
Group 

7 TRUPTI ALPESH PATEL 111600 111600 1.86 
111600

.00 
111600.0

0 1.86 1.86 111600 

Promoter 
Group 

8 JYOTIBEN SUDIP PATEL 82933 82933 1.38 
82933.

00 82933.00 1.38 1.38 82933 

Promoter 
Group 

9 BHOOMI SUDIP PATEL 77751 77751 1.30 
77751.

00 77751.00 1.30 1.30 77751 

Promoter 
Group 

10 
POOJA ALPESHBHAI 
PATEL 65600 65600 1.09 

65600.
00 65600.00 1.09 1.09 65600 

Promoter 
Group 

11 RUPAL RASESH PATEL 28150 28150 0.47 
28150.

00 28150.00 0.47 0.47 28150 

Promoter 
Group 

12 
SHAILESH VASANBHAI 
PATEL 27111 27111 0.45 

27111.
00 27111.00 0.45 0.45 27111 

Promoter 
Group 

13 NISHA ALPESH PATEL. 25000 25000 0.42 
25000.

00 25000.00 0.42 0.42 25000 

Promoter 
Group 

14 
RACHANA NILESH 
PATEL 3253 3253 0.05 

3253.0
0 3253.00 0.05 0.05 3253 

Promoter 
Group 

  
 2635547 

263554
7 43.93 

263554
7.00 

2635547.
00 

43.9
3 43.93 2635547 
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Seari
al 

No. 

Name 
of the  

Shareholders 
     (I) 

 

No. of 
fully 
paid 
up 

equit
y 

share
s held 

(IV) 

Total 
nos. 

shares 
held 

(VII) = 
(IV)+(V
)+ (VI) 

Shareholdi
ng as a % 
of total 
no. of 
shares 

(calculated 
as per 
SCRR, 
1957) 
(VIII) 

As a % of 
(A+B+C2) 

Number of Voting Rights held 
in each class of securities 

(IX) 
Shareholding 

, as a % 
assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible 

securities (as 
a percentage 

of diluted 
share capital) 
(XI)= (VII)+(X) 

As a % of 
(A+B+C2) 

Number 
of equity 

shares 
held in 

demateri
alized 
form  
(XIV) 

Shareholder 
type 

No of Voting (XIV) 
Rights Total 

as 
a % 
of 

Total 
Votin

g 
right

s 

Class 
eg: 
X 

Total 

A2(a) 

Individuals 
(NonResident 
Individuals/ 
Foreign 
Individuals) 

 
                  

  
  

                  

1 
PATEL JAGRUTI 
K 

 

4000
00 

40000
0 6.67 

400000.
00 

400000.
00 6.67 6.67 0 

Promoter 
Group 

2 
KIRTIKIMAR 
PATEL 

 

4650
50 

46505
0 7.75 

465050.
00 

465050.
00 7.75 7.75 0 

Promoter 
Group 

  
  

8650
50 

86505
0 14.42 

865050.
00 

865050.
00 

14.4
2 14.42 0 

  

 

 

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits 

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%) 

As on shareholding date 34.00 0.06 

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 34.00 0.06 

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 34.00 0.06 

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 34.00 0.06 

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 34.00 0.06 

 


