General information about company	
Scrip code	517437
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE940C01015
Name of the company	DUTRON POLYMERS LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2024
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Note : Data will be automatically populated from shareholding pattern sheet - Data Entry Restricted in this sheet

				N			Sha reh oldi ng as a	h	mber of V ield in ea secu (I.	ch class o rities X)						Lo	imber of ocked in shares	Shares or ot	nber of s pledged herwise mbered		Sub-catego		
				o. Of			% of	No o	f Voting Rights	(XIV)					Sharehol ding , as a		(XII)		XIII)		Shareholdi	ng (No. of sr under	nares)
Cat ego ry (I)	Category of sharehold er (II)	Nos . Of shar eho Ider s (III)	No. of fully paid up equit y share s held (IV)	Pa rtl y pa id - u p eq ui ty sh ar es he Id (V)	No. Of sha res und erly ing Dep osit ory Rec eipt s (VI)	Tot al nos. shar es hel d (VII) = (IV) +(V) + (VI)	tota I no. of sha res (cal cula ted as per SCR R, 195 7) (VIII) As a % of (A+ B+C 2)	Clas s eg: X	Clas s eg:y	Tot al	Tot al as a % of (A+ B+C)	No. Of Shares Underl ying Outsta nding conver tible securit ies (X)	No. of Sha res Und erly ing Out stan din g War rant s (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underl ying Outsta nding conver tible securit ies and No. Of Warra nts (Xi) (a)	% assuming full conversio n of convertibl e securities (as a percentag e of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	N 0.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	Numb er of equity shares held in demat erialize d form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- catego ry (ii)	Sub - cate gor y (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	18	4492 722			449 272 2	74. 88	44, 92, 722 .00		449 272 2.0 0	74. 88				74.88					36276 72			
(B)	Public	158 2	1507 278			150 727 8	25. 12	150 727 8.0 0		150 727 8.0 0	25. 12				25.12					11564 23	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter - Non Public																						
(C1)	Shar es underlyin g DRs																						
	Shar es held by Employee																						
(C2)	Trusts Total	160 0	6000 000			600 000 0	100	600 000 0.0 0		600 000 0.0 0	100 .00				100					47840 95	0	0	0

				N			Shar ehol ding			ing Right: of securi ()				No. Of	Sharehol ding , as		mber of	Numl	res		Sub-ca	ategorizat shares	tion of
				o. Of Pa rtl	No. Of	Tot al	as a % of total no.		Voting (Rights	(XIV)		No. Of Shar	No. of	Shar es Und erlyi	a % assumin g full conversi		ocked in shares (XII)	pledg othei encum (Xi	rwise Ibered			holding (ares) und	
Sr.	Catego ry & Name of the Shareh olders (I)	Nos. Of shareh olders (III)	No. of fully paid up equit y share s held (IV)	Y pa id- up eq uit Y sh ar es he Id (V)	shar es und erlyi ng Dep osit ory Rec eipt s (VI)	nos sha res hel d (VII) = (IV) +(V)+ (VI)	of shar es (calc ulate d as per SCRR , 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B +C2)	Class eg: X	Cl as eg :y	Tota I	Tot al as of Tot al Vot ing rig hts	es Und erlyin ng Outs tand ing conv ertib le secu rities (X)	Shar es Und erlyi ng Outs tand ing Warr ants (Xi)	ng Outs tand ing conv ertib le secu rities and No. Of Warr ants (Xi) (a)	on of converti ble securitie s (as a percenta ge of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	N o (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of tota I Sha res hel d (b)	Number of equity shares held in demateri alized form (XIV)	Sub- catego ry (i)	Sub - cate gor y (ii)	Sub- catego ry (iii)
A	Table II - S	Statement	showing sl	narehol	ding patt	ern of ti	he Promot	er and Pro	omoter	Group													
(1)	Indian	_				26	1				1		1	1									
(a)	Individu als/Hindu undivided Family	1/	26355 47			26 35 54 7	43.9 3	2635 547.0 0		263 554 7	43. 93				43.93					2635547			
(b)	<u>Central</u> <u>Governme</u> <u>nt/ State</u> <u>Governme</u> <u>nt(s)</u>																						
(c)	Financia Institution / Banks																						
(d)	<u>Any</u> <u>Other</u> (specify)	2	99212 5			99 21 25	16.5 4	9921 25.00		992 125	16. 54				16.54					992125			
Su	b-Total (A)(1	1) 16	36276 72			36 27 67 2	60.4 6	3627 672.0 0		362 767 2	60. 46				60.46					3627672			
(2)	Foreign																						
(a)	Indiviu uals (NonRes dent Individu: Is/ Foreign Individu: Is)	<u>ii</u> <u>a</u> 2	86505 0			86 50 50	14.4 2	8650 50.00		865 050	14. 42				14.42					0			
(b)	<u>Gover</u> nment	<u>.</u>																					
(c)	Institu tions	<u>.</u>																					
(d)	Foreig n Portfolic Investor	<u>></u>																					
(e)	<u>Any</u> <u>Other</u> (specify)																						
Su	b-Total (A)(2		86505 0			86 50 50	14.4 2	8650 50.00		865 050	14. 42				14.42					0			
of F Pro	Shareholdin Promoter an Imoter Grou =(A)(1)+(A)(2	d p	44927 22			44 92 72 2	74.8 8	4492 722.0 0		449 272 2	74. 88				74.88					3627672			

В	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder											
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)											
(a)	Mutual Funds											
(b)	Venture Capital Funds											
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds											
(d)	Banks											
(e)	Insurance Companies											
(f)	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds											
(g)	Asset reconstruction companies											
(h)	Sovereign Wealth Funds											
(i)	NBFCs registered with RBI											
(j)	Other Financial Institutions											
(k)	Any Other (specify)											
	Sub-Total (B)(1)											

1	Control Courses t														
(a)	<u>Central Government /</u> <u>President of India</u>														
(b)	<u>State Government /</u> <u>Governor</u>														
(c)	Shareholding by Companies or Bodies Corporate where Central / State Government is a promoter														
	Sub-Total (B)(3)														
(4)	Non-institutions														
(a)	<u>Associate companies /</u> <u>Subsidiaries</u>														
(b)	Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)														
(c)	Key Managerial Personnel														
(d)	Relatives of promoters (other than 'immediate relatives' of promoters disclosed under 'Promoter and Promoter Group' category)														
(e)	Trusts where any person belonging to 'Promoter and Promoter Group' category is 'trustee', 'beneficiary', or 'author of the trust'														
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	37068	37	168 0.62	37068	37068	0.62		0.62		37068	0	0	0
(g)	<u>Resident Individuals holding</u> nominal share capital up to <u>Rs. 2 lakhs</u>	1514	678145	678	.45 11.30	678145	678145	11.30		11.30		544900	0	0	0
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	7	339279	339			339279	5.65		5.65		339279	0	0	0
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	29	397805	397	05 6.63	397805	397805	6.63		6.63		180195	0	0	0
(j)	Foreign Nationals														

Shareholding Pattern – Quarter ended 31st December, 2024

(k)	Foreign Companies															
(I)	Bodies Corporate	5	3577		3577	0.06	3577	3577	0.06		0.06		3577	0	0	0
(m)	Any Other (specify)	26	51404		51404	0.86	51404	51404	0.86		0.86		51404	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (B)(4)	1582	1507278		1507278	25.12	1507278.00	1507278	25.12		25.12		1156423	0	0	0
	Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)	1582	1507278		1507278	25.12	1507278	1507278	25.12		25.12		1156423	0	0	0

с	Table IV - Stateme	ent showi	ng sharehold	ing pa	atterr	n of the Non I	Promoter- I	Non Public share	ehold	er								
(1)	<u>Custodian/DR</u> <u>Holder - Name</u> of DR Holders (If Available)																	
(2)	Employee Benefit Trust // Employee Welfare Trust under SEBI (Share Based Employee Benefits and Sweat Equity) Regulations, 2021																	
	NonPromoter- Non ublic Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)																	
	Total (A+B+C2)	1600	6000000			6000000	100.00	600000.00		6000000	100.00		100.00		4784095	0	0	0
	Total (A+B+C)	1600	6000000			6000000	100.00	600000.00		6000000	100.00		100.00		4784095	0	0	0

		No. of	Total nos.	Shareh olding as a % of total no. of shares	held No of V	er of Voting R in each class securities (IX) oting (XIV)		Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Number of equity	
Searial No.	Name of the Shareholders (I)	fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	105. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(calcul ated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C 2)	Class eg:X	Total	as a % of Total Votin g right s	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	shares held in demateri alized form (XIV)	Shareholde r type
A1(a)	Individuals/Hindu		1	. ,		1	<u> </u>		L	
	undivided Family									
1	RASESH H PATEL	598954	598954	9.98	598954 .00	598954.0 0	9.98	9.98	598954	Promoter
2	ALPESH BIPINCHANDRA PATEL	521143	521143	8.69	521143 .00	521143.0 0	8.69	8.69	521143	Promoter
3	SUDIP B PATEL	467223	467223	7.79	467223 .00	467223.0 0	7.79	7.79	467223	Promoter
4	KAPILABEN	319800	319800	5.33	319800 .00	319800.0 0	5.33	5.33	319800	Promoter
5	HASMUKHLAL PATEL NILAY SUDIPBHAI PATEL	156129	156129	2.60	.00 156129 .00	156129.0 0	2.60	2.60	156129	Promoter Group
6	NITABEN SHAILESHBHAI PATEL	150900	150900	2.52	150900 .00	150900.0 0	2.52	2.52	150900	Promoter Group
7	TRUPTI ALPESH PATEL	111600	111600	1.86	111600 .00	111600.0 0	1.86	1.86	111600	Promoter Group
8	JYOTIBEN SUDIP PATEL	82933	82933	1.38	82933. 00	82933.00	1.38	1.38	82933	Promoter Group
9	BHOOMI SUDIP PATEL	77751	77751	1.30	77751. 00	77751.00	1.30	1.30	77751	Promoter Group
10	POOJA ALPESHBHAI PATEL	65600	65600	1.09	65600. 00	65600.00	1.09	1.09	65600	Promoter Group
10	RUPAL RASESH PATEL	28150	28150	0.47	28150. 00	28150.00	0.47	0.47	28150	Promoter Group
12	SHAILESH VASANBHAI PATEL	27111	27111	0.45	27111. 00	27111.00	0.45	0.45	27111	Promoter Group
12	NISHA ALPESH PATEL.	25000	25000	0.43	25000. 00	25000.00	0.43	0.43	25000	Promoter Group
	RACHANA NILESH				3253.0					Promoter Group
- 14	PATEL	3253 2635547	3253 263554 7	0.05 43.93	0 263554 7.00	3253.00 2635547. 00	0.05 43.9 3	0.05 43.93	3253 2635547	wh

Seari al No.	Name of the Shareholders (I)	No. of fully paid up equit y share s held (IV)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	Shareholdi ng as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	in each o No of Vo	f Voting Righ class of secu (IX) ting (XIV) hts Total		Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in demateri alized form (XIV)	Shareholder type
A2(a)	Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)			((
1	PATEL JAGRUTI K	4000 00	40000 0	6.67	400000. 00	400000. 00	6.67	6.67	0	Promoter Group
2	KIRTIKIMAR PATEL	4650 50	46505 0	7.75	465050. 00	465050. 00	7.75	7.75	0	Promoter Group
		8650 50	86505 0	14.42	865050. 00	865050. 00	14.4 2	14.42	0	

Table VI - S	tatement showing foreign	n ownership limits
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	34.00	0.06
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	34.00	0.06
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	34.00	0.06
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	34.00	0.06
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	34.00	0.06